
0.60.40.2–0.2–0.4–0.6 0

Pearson correlation coefficient

T JFMA Stockholm T JJA EuroMed2k JJA scPDSI SPEI Scand.

T DJF Dob. T JJA Lötschental P DJF P JJA

T MAM T ann. mean P MAM P ann. mean

N
um
be
r

H
ig

h-
pa

ss
Li

ne
ar

ly
Li

ne
ar

ly
Li

ne
ar

ly
H

ig
h-

pa
ss

H
ig

h-
pa

ss
Sweden

Switzerland

Spain

N
um
be
r

N
um
be
r

N
um
be
r

N
um
be
r

N
um
be
r

CorrelationCorrelationCorrelationCorrelation

12
10
8
6
4
2

12
10
8
6
4
2

5

10

15

8
6
4
2

8
6
4
2

5

10

15

0.5–0.5 0 0.5–0.5 0 0.5–0.5 0 0.5–0.5 0

0.5–0.5 0 0.5–0.5 0 0.5–0.5 0 0.5–0.5 0

0.5–0.5 0 0.5–0.5 0 0.5–0.5 0 0.5–0.5 0


